
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 28-30, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1050.3691

2 J. Hacking  1650.4052

99 G. May  650.7463

34 M. Barnes  650.8894

12 B. Attard  950.9065

8 C. Peris  650.9626

69 D. Eslick  951.2327

360 M. Beck  951.8148

79 B. Young  852.0209

488 C. Siglin  1052.18710

47 O. Caylor  252.25511

28 N. Moore  452.38012

85 R. Elleby  552.48013

39 S. Fouchek  852.48114

29 B. Long  1352.52815

56 T. Meiring  552.61116

660 J. Wood  852.62217

6 D. Buckmaster  252.69418

188 T. Schoenewald  1152.90519

717 B. Wiwi  1353.14820

91 J. Tigert  1153.22921

856 G. Riggs  1253.40122

182 J. Blaylock  1053.46323

317 A. Ferrer  1353.80824

316 V. Chirinos  1153.86225

847 K. Carlotta  854.03626

936 A. Brown  1254.40627

298 M. Garza  554.74428

269 J. Rock Page  254.81829

42 C. Siebenhaar  754.83630

104 R. Teixeira  1354.96631

272 D. Glenn  654.98232

224 S. Stuart  655.05333

64 J. Johnson  755.23334

410 M. Eccleston  1055.38735

710 M. Murphy  955.59636

181 C. Mason  457.20937

711 J. Gibbs  1259.46838

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  118.7351

12 B. Attard  518.7712

34 M. Barnes  118.7923

11 B. Spies  118.8124

99 G. May  1018.8205

8 C. Peris  118.9536

69 D. Eslick  119.0367

6 D. Buckmaster  219.1358

360 M. Beck  119.1959

39 S. Fouchek  819.38910

28 N. Moore  119.41011

79 B. Young  819.43112

488 C. Siglin  219.45813

660 J. Wood  119.50914

56 T. Meiring  119.51215

85 R. Elleby  119.53016

47 O. Caylor  019.59217

317 A. Ferrer  119.62918

91 J. Tigert  119.65119

188 T. Schoenewald  119.67720

29 B. Long  119.71721

182 J. Blaylock  119.81722

856 G. Riggs  219.89423

316 V. Chirinos  119.94424

717 B. Wiwi  119.98425

298 M. Garza  120.07626

847 K. Carlotta  120.13327

104 R. Teixeira  120.28728

272 D. Glenn  120.42829

224 S. Stuart  120.44730

64 J. Johnson  120.45231

936 A. Brown  120.49532

410 M. Eccleston  120.55433

42 C. Siebenhaar  120.59034

710 M. Murphy  120.60035

269 J. Rock Page  120.78736

181 C. Mason  121.18237

711 J. Gibbs  1221.91338

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  117.5251

34 M. Barnes  717.6042

11 B. Spies  117.6343

99 G. May  317.6604

12 B. Attard  517.7895

8 C. Peris  117.8356

69 D. Eslick  117.8487

6 D. Buckmaster  217.8758

79 B. Young  818.0439

360 M. Beck  118.06410

28 N. Moore  118.10611

188 T. Schoenewald  118.11612

488 C. Siglin  118.12513

39 S. Fouchek  118.15314

317 A. Ferrer  1418.18515

717 B. Wiwi  118.25016

56 T. Meiring  118.29817

29 B. Long  118.30518

91 J. Tigert  118.33419

85 R. Elleby  118.34720

660 J. Wood  118.43421

856 G. Riggs  1318.44322

47 O. Caylor  018.45323

316 V. Chirinos  118.55024

104 R. Teixeira  118.58525

182 J. Blaylock  118.60426

64 J. Johnson  718.65027

847 K. Carlotta  118.68628

269 J. Rock Page  118.71329

936 A. Brown  118.73930

224 S. Stuart  118.79031

710 M. Murphy  118.81732

298 M. Garza  118.86233

410 M. Eccleston  118.94534

272 D. Glenn  118.96135

42 C. Siebenhaar  118.97236

181 C. Mason  119.40837

711 J. Gibbs  119.89138
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